Catnic - A Tata Steel Enterprise
Extreme Load Steel Lintel
CXL265
Wall Construction CAVITY WALL
Inner Leaf 100-115
Outer Leaf 100-102
Cavity 70-85
Loading Conditions EXTREME LOAD DUTY
Specification
Product Code Standard Length (mm) SWL (kN) 5:1/19:1 Weight (kg) Nominal Height (mm)
CXL265/2100 2100 88 89.00 212
CXL265/2200 2200 88 93.30 212
CXL265/2250 2250 88 95.00 212
CXL265/2300 2300 88 97.50 212
CXL265/2400 2400 88 102.00 212
CXL265/2500 2500 88 105.95 212
CXL265/2550 2550 88 108.00 212
CXL265/2650 2650 88 111.89 212
CXL265/2700 2700 88 114.00 212
CXL265/2750 2750 88 116.75 212
CXL265/2800 2800 88 118.87 212
CXL265/2850 2850 88 121.00 212
CXL265/2900 2900 88 122.92 212
CXL265/3000 3000 88 127.00 212
CXL265/3050 3050 83 129.40 212
CXL265/3100 3100 83 131.49 212
CXL265/3200 3200 83 135.61 212
CXL265/3250 3250 83 137.87 212
CXL265/3300 3300 83 140.00 212
CXL265/3350 3350 83 142.11 212
CXL265/3400 3400 83 144.22 212
CXL265/3450 3450 83 146.33 212
CXL265/3500 3500 83 148.47 212
CXL265/3600 3600 83 152.00 212
CXL265/3700 3700 83 156.94 212
CXL265/3800 3800 83 161.18 212
CXL265/3900 3900 83 165.00 212